
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members
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Members

Transfer
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Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 416 As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  5  79  118  27  2  226 -132  94 4-1

2011-2012  2  35  45  2  0  82 -64  18 2 0

2012-2013  3  112  73  1  5  191 -111  80 2-1

2013-2014  0  97  1  6  0  104 -140 -36-1-1

2014-2015  5  69  108  4  3  184 -233 -49 0-5

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

5

2
3

0

5

-1

0

-1 -1

-5

4
2 2

-1

0

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 3Average  1  78  69  8  2  157  21-2 -136

-250
-200
-150
-100
-50

0
50

100
150
200
250

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

226

82

191
104

184

-132
-64

-111 -140
-233

94 18 80

-36 -49

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

53%

Female

47%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 37.5%

Charter Members 58.7%

Reinstate Members 2.2%

Transfer members 1.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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